

Competitive Soccer Done The Right Way









Who We Are

The Roseville Youth Soccer Premier Program is a 12-month soccer program. Our licensed and dedicated volunteer coaches work with the team weekly, focusing on development of technical skills and tactical awareness, and sharing their passion for the sport of soccer.

Our program helps children and youth experience the benefits of competitive soccer in an environment that encourages strong character and good values. Development and experience over wins and losses.

Roseville Premier Teams are the competitive teams that represent the Roseville Youth Soccer Club. Our team is made up of dedicated players who are passionate about the game of soccer and who work hard all season long to not only become better soccer players but to build their self-confidence and create a sense of pride for the local community.

Team Sponsorship	
I would like to s	ponsor
Sponsorship level:	
Bronze (\$150)	Silver (\$300)
Gold (\$500)	Platinum (\$1,000)

Overview

Participate in highly competitive tournaments and showcase throughout Northern California

Compete in the State Cup Tournament

Play League Games throughout Sacramento Region

What the Team Needs

Funds for Tournament Fees
Field Rentals
Match Balls & Training Equipment
Goal Nets
Practice Jerseys
Goalkeeper Jerseys
Warm-Up Suits

Check Payable to:

Roseville Youth Soccer Club Attn: Treasurer P.O. Box 355 Roseville, CA 95678

Just complete the form on page two of this document and mail a check along with the form to us

100% of your Sponsorship goes to support of the team you designate in the form on Page 2

If you need a W-9, one can be downloaded from the club website at: https://rosevillesoccer.com/sponsorships

Roseville Premier Team Sponsorship Form

I would like to sponsor the following team: Team Name: _____ Coach Name: _____ Boys: ____ Girls: ____ Please indicate to whom Roseville Youth Soccer Club should mail proceeds: Name: _____ Address: ______City, State, Zip: ______ Official Name of Sponsor Sponsor mailing address: Sponsors should mail their check, payable to Roseville Youth Soccer Club along with a copy this completed form, to: Roseville Youth Soccer Club Attn: Treasurer P.O. Box 355 Roseville, CA 95678

Our Tax ID Number is 68-0012871. Should you have any questions, please email the Treasurer at treasurer@rosevillesoccer.com.